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PADRONES OFICIALIZADOS 2022
FACULTAD DE DERECHO Y CIENCIAS SOCIALES - SEDE GENERAL ROCA
CLAUSTRO DOCENTE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
AGUIRRE, NORAH ANDREA
ALBARDONEDO, MARIA VALERIA
ALBORNOZ, IVANNA VANESA
ALBRIEU, OSCAR EDMUNDO
ALDERETE, CLAUDIO MARCELO
ALI FLORES, CRISTIAN EMIR
ALVAREZ, ELDA EMILCE
ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
AMADO, AGUSTIN CEFERINO
AMBROGGIO, ADRIAN FEDERICO
ARAVENA, FEDERICO
ARISTIMUNO, GLADYS TERESITA
ARRUE, MARIA LAURA

BALLADINI, ALBERTO ITALO
BALLADINI, CECILIA ANDREA
BARIANI, LUIS JULIO

BAROTTO, SERGIO MARIO
BARSOTTI, ADRIAN HORACIO
BASTERRECHEA, NATALIA
BELLESI, ANDREA ROSSANA
BELMONTE, VALERIA

BENATTI, MARIA CELESTE
BENITEZ, RODRIGO

BERGONZI, PABLO

BERNARDI , MARIA TERESA

BOU ABDO, MARIA VICTORIA
BUONO, MARIA LAURA
BUSTAMANTE, FERNANDO PABLO
BUSTOS, FELIX LUCIANO
BUSTOS, RITA DE LOS ANGELES
BUTVILOFSKY, SILVIA JORGELINA
CALAFAT, ANA LELIA

CALVO, MARIA RAQUEL
CAMARDA, MAXIMILIANO OMAR
CARBONELL, ROSALBA MABEL
CARRENO-CONEJERA, GUISSELA PAULINA
CASTANO, SERGIO RAUL
CASTANON LOPEZ, MANUEL
CASTANON, MARCELA ESTHER
CATRILEO SALAZAR, MERY SILVANA
CESERANI, LUIS ANIBAL
CHIRINOS, JUAN PABLO

DOCUMENTO

14.218.863
24.975.898
28.339.655
7.630.982
24.874.779
24.392.220
13.477.289
21.847.908
18.547.827
30.658.808
31.805.375
14.169.098
25.665.058
7.567.162
24.753.159
11.096.335
14.232.942
14.013.155
20.184.974
20.450.563
25.538.376
38.144.499
34.958.729
23.353.797
20.359.001
27.091.163
23.220.457
27.884.176
16.706.735
30.403.892
23.696.708
13.870.769
16.726.471
21.878.041
17.506.463
18.864.240
16.603.926
35.608.395
14.183.751
18.795.020
22.889.763
24.187.482

LEGAJO
58.194
57.260
59.638
55.317
58.885
56.761
59.997
54.872

3.063
58.100
60.695
55.447
57.386
52.151
56.372
52.027
54.080
58.244
56.025
56.639
57.408
60.878
60.909
56.500
55.994
56.723
56.312
59.434
52.484
58.658
60.030
55.797
55.477
56.381
53.288
58.815
60.911
60.617
51.951
55.941
60.069
60.111



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

CIDE, MARCIA ELENA
CIFUENTES, CESAR ROBERTO
CLAVERO, CELESTE

CONTE, CARLOS ALBERTO
CORSIGLIA, FEDERICO EMILIANO
CRESPO, JORGE OSCAR
D’AGNILLO, SERGIO CARLOS
D’ALICANDRO, CLAUDIA ALICIA
DA SILVA , MARIA LUCILA

DE GREGORIO, MARIA GABRIELA
DI CAMILLO , LUCIA GABRIELA
DIAZ, MARIA CRISTINA

DIBONA, ENY MARIA SOLEDAD
DIMARCO, JULIA LAURA
DOBREE, IGNACIO
DOLCEMASCOLO, AGOSTINA
DOUGLAS PRICE, JORGE EDUARDO
ECHEGARAY, GRACIELA EDITH
EPIFANIO , JUSTO EMILIO
ESPONDA, EDUARDO ALBERTO
FACCHIN, LEONARDO

FERRERO, ROBERTO RAMON
FIERRO, FLORENCIA MALEN
FIGUEROA , MARIO HECTOR
FONTANA, LAURA

FONTENLA , LUISINA

FROSIO, JORGE OMAR
FUENTES, DIEGO RAMIRO
FUENTES, VERONICA FERMINA
GALLEGO, RICHAR FERNANDO
GARABITO , MARIELA ELIZABETH
GARCIA VAZQUEZ , CRISTINA BEATRIZ
GARCIA, VIVIANA ROXANA
GEYMONAT , DOLORES DEL CARMEN
GILES, SANDRA LILIANA

GOBBI , DARDO FABIAN

GOMEZ , CRISTIAN SEBASTIAN
GONZALEZ , ROBERTO OMAR
GONZALEZ GENERO, MARIA
GRECA, HUGO HORACIO

GZAIN , JORGE GUSTAVO ALEJAN
HAYE , RICARDO MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA
IRIBARREN, PABLO EDUARDO
ITURBURU , JOSE MARIA

JALIL MONTIEL, YAMIL CARLOS
JUSTO, JUAN BAUTISTA

21.847.161
28.960.163
34.798.311
14.982.131
24.891.779
16.173.903
21.442.767
17.295.964
30.957.655
16.970.312
26.836.605
14.703.842
25.500.111
22.510.090
24.157.956
31.794.943
10.424.261
20.124.498
24.392.949
11.223.672
18.500.372
14.533.731
37.359.263
26.324.818
23.648.519
31.314.265
12.731.886
30.500.823
31.456.497
17.371.884
21.847.601
17.021.963
14.389.356
11.430.274
32.485.383
18.218.342
31.973.760
23.384.448
38.492.974
22.508.558
23.648.738
12.473.655
29.280.230
12.960.965
25.082.619
27.349.125
26.542.649

59.995
60.498
59.659
53.876
60.879
54.081
55.480
56.690
59.608
55.540
58.771
57.482
59.455
58.359
58.994
60.828
51.106
55.967
57.182
52.025
59.774
55.019
60.799
59.240
58.243
59.531
54.527
59.692
57.833
53.918
55.788
58.123
53.620
55.448
58.890
54.778
59.271
55.370
70.045
60.566
56.332
52.083
52.903
53.180
55.275
206.054
56.870



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

KEJNER, JULIA ELENA
LAFUENTE , MATIAS GASTON
LANZA, FERNANDO GABRIEL
LARA, OSCAR HORACIO
LOAIZA, MARCELO

LOPEZ MEYER, LISANDRO
LUENGO, RUTH ISABEL
MAGGIO, LUCIANO

MALAN, ANA ALICIA

MANUECO, MARIA EUGENIA
MAQUEDA, GUILLERMO JOSE
MARCOCCIA, LAURA IVANNA
MARTINEZ, MARCELO NICOLAS
MASINI, ALDO FIDEL

MATUS, ANA MARIA ESTHER
MAZZONI, MARIA CLAUDIA
MEHDI, GUSTAVO ARIEL
MIGLIO, ANDREA LORENA
MIRANDA, MARCELO FABIAN
MOLDES, ALEJANDRO JOSE
MONASTERIO, JULIO CESAR
MONTERO, JORGELINA
MONTES, JORGE ALBERTO
MORAN SASTURAN, ULISES RICARDO
MUNOZ, JAVIER

MUNOZ, ROXANA ELIZABETH
NAFFA, AGUSTINA YASMIN
NAVARRO, NICOLAS JUAN CARLOS
NORI, JESUS

NOSENZO, CARINA LINDA
NUNEZ, SANTIAGO ALEJANDRO
OTTAVIANELLI IRIGOYE, MARCIA IVON
PADOAN, MARCELO JUAN
PAULIN DEVALLIS, MARIANA
PERALTA, MARIA MARTA
PEREYRA, EDIVAL ADRIAN
PEREZ GARCIA, LUIS ALBERTO
PERUZZI, IRENE

PESCADER, CARLOS ALBERTO
POGGIAN, STELLA MARIS
PONCE DE LEON, ANDRES HECTOR
PUSTERLA, JOSE CARLOS
QUIDEL, ROMINA BETANIA
RETA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
REVSIN, MOIRA

RIFFO, LORENA NATALIA
RIVERO, FLAVIANA DEL VALLE

31.318.466
28.532.769
22.847.378
14.944.297
17.506.012
26.311.103
20.306.650
28.872.665
12.680.567
30.740.270
20.988.588
16.375.200
27.504.092
10.723.753
21.129.633
16.130.897
24.078.403
23.513.436
20.934.397
13.477.287
27.939.562
31.076.052
26.310.569
23.624.407
13.180.660
17.371.940
32.544.889
29.631.035
18.218.207
22.047.582
27.403.245
32.309.209
17.661.764
23.909.571
22.980.180
16.352.597
17.506.282
24.392.201
14.174.528
14.701.277
14.056.626
28.614.982
31.532.513
18.002.007
23.768.510
31.600.592
23.545.773

59.512
59.473
55.729
52.006
22.212
58.015
56.329
59.684
55.150
59.637
55.786
53.818
58.995
57.572
55.787
55.367
58.081
57.160
54.058
59.975
57.939
59.435
57.381
59.611
52.841
55.993
59.433
60.616
54.533
59.996
57.354
60.402
54.179
58.290
60.510
55.404
54.174
57.143
55.145
53.098
52.241
57.048
59.610
55.372
56.873
59.658
59.039



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

ROCHA VARSANYI, ALAN DAVID

RODRIGUEZ CARRIQUIRIBORDE, ADRIANA GABRIEL#

RODRIGUEZ PALMIERI, MARIA LAURA
RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA RITA
ROJA, AYELEN SAMANTA
ROJAS, EDGARDO FABIAN
ROST, ALEJANDRO RAFAEL
RUIZ, PAULA DANIELA

SALAS, BLANCA DANIELA
SALGADO, ABIGAIL

SANCHEZ FREYTES, FERNANDO MANUEL
SANCHEZ KREMER, DANIELA IRINA
SANDOVAL, ELIANA LORENA
SARDA, DARDO ENRIQUE
SARTINO, JULIETA

SAVINI, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
SCHLEIFER, PABLO FERNANDO
SEPULVEDA, WALTER ALONSO
SIENRA, ALBINA MARIEL
SOLANA, DIANA MARIA DE LOS A
SOLARO, LIEZA PAULA ELIZABET
STADLER, EMILIO SEFERINO
TARTAGLIA, MARIA MAGDALENA
URRA, BALDEMAR PEDRO

URRA, MARCOS JAVIER
VASSALLO, SILVINA BELEN
VIDAL, JUAN MAURICIO
VOGELMANN, SANDRO JAVIER
VOLPINI, JUAN MATIAS

ZAPATA, YAMAI

ZELARAYAN, NORMA CRISTINA
ZINKGRAF, ANA EUGENIA
ZUBELDIA, MARIA SILVINA

Fdo.) Esp. Nora lIris Alicia DIAZ
Sec. Consejo Superior

36.151.164
13.424.553
23.220.441
13.090.854
37.426.990
20.123.241
20.980.967
24.211.887
27.489.143
30.385.171
14.155.782
30.226.537
25.948.316
13.684.274
30.944.547
22.920.265
27.091.457
29.287.862
29.583.434
22.619.138
27.956.239
14.982.278
31.532.545
31.358.309
31.359.514
30.967.782
21.518.425
22.139.785
28.588.089
32.829.565
23.654.687
22.824.327
27.109.528

59.359
51.955
60.293
54.469
60.910
55.294
55.738
56.946
58.193
59.706
53.567
59.091
56.648
51.994
59.491
56.244
57.300
60.113
59.883
56.174
57.070
55.096
60.364
60.629
60.568
59.607
58.356
56.501
56.736
57.830
57.305
55.965
56.717



